

SC. 11/15 (CIS 121/17)

Order No. 09

Dt. 31.08.2018

*Two accused Sanjay Oraon on C.B. are present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P. in- Charge is also present by filing hazira but without any
witness.*

Since no witness turned up the case is adjourned today.

To date 01-09-18 for evidence.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.